
1SA
SAINT ALBANS
INBOUND

FROM
ROUTE 60/35

TO
CITY CENTER STATION

ORDER LOCATION STOP #

1 Route 60/35 2355

2 MacCorkle Ave & Smith St 1267

3 B St & KFC 1041

4 B St & 6th Ave 1029

5 St Albans Station 1416

6 6th Ave & 4th St 1026

7 6th Ave & 6th St 1027

8 6th Ave & 9th St 1028

9 6th Ave & Park St 2329

10 Kanawha Terrace & Park St 2180

11 Kanawha Terrace & Washington St 1184

12 Kanawha Terrace & Baier St 1178

13 Kanawha Terrace & Benedict Cir 4000

14 Kanawha Terrace & Hudson St 1179

15 Kanawha Terrace & Vine St 4001

16 Kanawha Terrace & Walnut St 1183

17 Kanawha Terrace & Sweet Acres Dr 1181

18 Kanawha Terrace & Hughes Dr 1182

19 Kanawha Terrace & Skyview Dr 4002

20 Kanawha Terrace & Green Valley Dr 4003

21 Kanawha Terrace & Destiny Ln 1176

22 Kanawha Terrace & Thurston Landing 1185

23 Kanawha Terrace & Campbell Ln 1177

24 Kanawha Terrace & MacCorkle Ave 4004

25 MacCorkle Ave & Rustic Motel 1383

26 MacCorkle Ave & River St 1261

27 MacCorkle Ave & Chesapeake Ave 1245

28 MacCorkle Ave & Roxbury St 1263

29 MacCorkle Ave & Rock Lake Dr 1262

30 MacCorkle Ave & Dunbar Bridge 1247

31 MacCorkle Ave & Chestnut St 1268

32 MacCorkle Ave & Vine St 3423

33 Thomas Hospital 2421

34 MacCorkle Ave & Park Ave 1255

35 MacCorkle Ave & Kenna Dr 1254

36 MacCorkle Ave & Jefferson Rd 4006

37 MacCorkle Ave & The Kidney Center 4007

38 MacCorkle Ave & Industrial Way 1038

39 MacCorkle Ave & F St 1252

40 MacCorkle Ave & E St 1248

41 MacCorkle Ave & SC Mound 4008

42 MacCorkle Ave & DOW Chemical 1121

43 MacCorkle Ave & Montrose Dr 4009

44 MacCorkle Ave & Short St 4005

45 MacCorkle Ave & Patrick St Bridge 1332

46 4th Ave & Patrick St 2024

47 4th Ave & Stockton St 2025

48 4th Ave & Florida St 2023

49 Central Ave & Hunt Ave 2092

50 Central Ave & Glenwood Ave 2091

51 Central Ave & Vine St 2096

52 Virginia St & Maryland Ave 1436

53 Virginia St & Tennessee Ave 2442

54 Virginia St & Clendenin St 1431

55 Virginia St & Goshorn St 1433

56 City Center Station 3



1SA
SAINT ALBANS
ORDNANCE PARK INBOUND

FROM
ROUTE 60/35

TO
4TH AVE & STOCKTON ST

ORDER LOCATION STOP #

1 Route 60/35 2355

2 MacCorkle Ave & Smith St 1267

3 MacCorkle Ave & 5th St 1234

4 St Albans Shopping Center 2415

5 MacCorkle Ave & Carson St 2244

6 MacCorkle Ave & West St 1270

7 MacCorkle Ave & Walnut St (St Albans) 1269

8 MacCorkle Ave & Decharms St 1246

9 MacCorkle Ave & Richmond St 1259

10 MacCorkle Ave & 1st St 1219

11 MacCorkle Ave & Rustic Motel 1383

12 MacCorkle Ave & River St 1261

13 MacCorkle Ave & Chesapeake Ave 1245

14 MacCorkle Ave & Roxbury St 1263

15 MacCorkle Ave & Rock Lake Dr 1262

16 MacCorkle Ave & Dunbar Bridge 1247

17 MacCorkle Ave & Chestnut St 1268

18 Thomas Hospital 2421

19 MacCorkle Ave & Park Ave 1255

20 MacCorkle Ave & Kenna Dr 1254

21 MacCorkle Ave & Industrial Way 1038

22 MacCorkle Ave & F St 1252

23 MacCorkle Ave & E St 1248

24 MacCorkle Ave & DOW Chemical 1121

25 MacCorkle Ave & Patrick St Bridge 1332

26 4th Ave & Patrick St 2024

27 4th Ave & Stockton St 2025
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